
Sponsorship Opportunities

Thursday, November 7, 2024
6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Cescaphe Ballroom

HARDSHIP TO HOPE
ANNUAL AWARDS RECEPTION AND GALA

Cocktails, Hors d'oeurves, Plated Dinner, Live Band
All Proceeds Benefit Uplift's Workforce Development Programs



Presenting Sponsor $30,000Presenting Sponsor $30,000
Presenting Sponsor recognition (Presented by: Your
name)
Prominent logo and name visibility throughout event
Exclusive branding rights to the "Magazine Booth,"  with
logo prominently featured on personalized Uplift
Magazine cover photos given to all participants
20 VIP tickets to event
Speaking opportunity at event
Company name in all publicity and press
Company logo recognition on all event related signage,
website
Premier entrance signage
Full-page advertisement in program booklet, Inside front
cover
Logo recognition on all social media platform
10 sponsored tickets for justice impacted individuals

Empowerment Leader $20,000Empowerment Leader $20,000
15 VIP tickets to event
Speaking opportunity at the event
Company logo recognition on all event related
signage, website
Full-page advertisement in program booklet 
Logo recognition on all social media platforms
8 sponsored tickets for justice impacted individuals
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Empowerment Trustees $10,000Empowerment Trustees $10,000
10 VIP tickets to event
Company logo recognition on all event related signage
and website
Full-page advertisement in program booklet
Logo recognition on all social media platforms
5 sponsored tickets for justice impacted individuals

Community Champions $5,000Community Champions $5,000
6 VIP tickets to event
Company logo on select event related signage and
website
Half-page advertisement in program booklet
Logo recognition on all social media platforms
2 sponsored tickets for justice impacted individuals

Uplift AdvocatesUplift Advocates    $3,000$3,000
4 VIP tickets to event
Company logo recognition on event related signage
and website
Company name listed in program booklet
Logo recognition on all social media platforms

Uplift FriendsUplift Friends    $1,000$1,000
2 VIP tickets to event
Company logo recognition on event signage and website
Company name listed in program booklet
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